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ItemNo

11290

11312

12954

12816

11198

12247

12713

15082

15029

13318

14116

13384

13245

11491

13308

11702

14278

14671

11240

11039

13754

14060

11147

11240

10999

10394

10752

15582

14682

12047

11453

11446

13913

15614

12745

12865

11988

Description

Top Corner

Top Plate

Top Hinge

Door Hinge Plate

Plastic Frame

Glass Door

Handle Grey Back Mounted

Shelf Clip

Shelf

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Condenser

Condensor Fan BD01-01/170

Defrost Water Coil

Drip Tray

Basket Guard Grill

Compressor EMT2125U R290

Evaporator

Wheel With Brake

Right Side Panel

Front Panel

Main Switch

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue

Left Side Panel

Right Side Panel

Front Bottom Board

Bottom Board Cover

Back Bottom Board

LED Light

Wheel Without Brake

Door Gasket

Drain Pipe Cover

Drain Pipe

Sensor Fixed Clip

LED Power Supply

Bottom Hinge

Hinge Bushing

Door Frame
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