

20062 / UPD200/UK

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	11290	Top Corner
02	11312	Top Plate
03	12954	Top Hinge
04	12816	Door Hinge Plate
05	11198	Plastic Frame
06	12247	Glass Door
07	12713	Handle Grey Back Mounted
12	15082	Shelf Clip
13	15029	Shelf
16	13318	Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B
18	14116	Condenser
19	13384	Condensor Fan BD01-01/170
20	13245	Defrost Water Coil
21	11491	Drip Tray
22	13308	Basket Guard Grill
23	11702	Compressor EMT2125U R290
24	14278	Evaporator
25	14671	Wheel With Brake
28	11240	Right Side Panel
29	11039	Front Panel
31	13754	Main Switch
32	14060	Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue
34	11147	Left Side Panel
35	11240	Right Side Panel
36	10999	Front Bottom Board
37	10394	Bottom Board Cover
38	10752	Back Bottom Board
39	15582	LED Light
40	14682	Wheel Without Brake
41	12047	Door Gasket
44	11453	Drain Pipe Cover
45	11446	Drain Pipe
46	13913	Sensor Fixed Clip
47	15614	LED Power Supply
49	12745	Bottom Hinge
50	12865	Hinge Bushing
51	11988	Door Frame

2026-01-26

20062 / UPD200/UK

